RECEIVED
AUG -9 2011
NAME: Michael Davis Public Disclosure Commission

PENALTY PAID

Date Paid: 8/9/2011

Check No: 1467

Case No: 12-029
'AmQunt: $100

Initials: JG




PDC Cos om0 | RECEIVED

| AUG -9 2011
N \/J\ \\\// Public Disclosure Commission
W b }/
- STATEMENT OF UNDERSTANDING _‘;Céi M{‘{?’QCVD for
F-1 Form
- ‘Pl ROV
| hereby acknowledge that |, sZz-sto/2r ¢, Dz 7¢ did not

_ (Printed Name of Respondent)
timely file the Personal Financial Affairs Statement, PDC Form F-1, that was due
within two weeks of becoming a candidate, in violation of RCW 42.17.240. |
want to avoid the time and expense resulting from an enforcement hearing
before the Commission. Therefore, | am filing the F-1 form and enclosing a

check or money order in the amount of $100, in lieu of a hearing being held.

| understand that this will resolve all issues regarding my failure to timely file the

F-1 form, provided a check or money order, the completed form, and this

signed Statement of Understanding are received by the Public Disclosure

Commission no Iaterfhan 5:00 p.m. on Tuesday, August 9, 2011. | further

understand that the Commission will not hold a hearing regarding my obligation

to timely file the F<1 that was due as described above.

Sfgnature of Respondent Date Signed” 7

Mail or deliver this Statement of Understanding, your completed F-1 form and
payment to:

Public Disclosure Commission
711 Capitol Way, Room 206
PO Box 40908

Olympia, WA 98504-0908

Be sure to include your F-1 form.

Make your check or money order payable to: Washington State Treasurer




